
13 AUGUST 

Name 

Successful-continued 

Just Marine (Wholesale) Ltd 
Paramac Wholesale Ltd 

As Insufficient Bids Were Received, 

38 
Tender No: 3238 

Licence Units of $2,000 Each 

THE NEW ZEALAND GAZETTE 

Location 

Manurewa 
Paraparaumu 

2 Units Available At Zero Premium 

Item Code: 90020 

Units 
Sought 

100 
25 

No Bids Were Received For This Tender No. 38 Units Available At Zero Premium 

Tender No: 3239 Item Code: lx90035 
112 Licence Units of $2,000 Each 

No Bids Were Received For This Tender No. 112 Units Available At Zero Premium 

Tender No: 3240 
431 Licence Units of $2,000 Each 

Name 

Successful 

Pacific Technics Ltd 
Pacific Technics Ltd 
Vitel Video 
Vi tel Video 

As Insufficient Bids Were Received, 

Tender No: 3241 
388 Licence Units of $2,000 Each 

Item Code: 90050 

Location 

Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 

338 Units Available At Zero Premium 

Item Code: 92010 

Units 
Sought 

5 
15 
33 
40 

No Bids Were Received For This Tender No- 388 Units Available At Zero Premium 

Tender No: 3242 
280 Licence Units of $2,000 Each 

Name 

Successful 

Festival Records (NZ) Ltd 
Festival Records (NZ) Ltd 
Festival Records (NZ) Ltd 
Wea Records Ltd 
Festival Records (NZ) Ltd 
Denco Engineering Limited 
Denco Engineering Limited 
Festival Records (NZ) Ltd 
Edga Enterprises 

As Insufficient Bids Were Received, 

Tender No: 3243 
437 Licence Units of $2,000 Each 

Name 

Successful 

Compudata Media Systems Ltd 
Direct Imports (NZ) Ltd 
Magnetic Products Ltd 
Dimco Industries (NZ) Ltd 

As Insufficient Bids Were Received, 

91 
Tender No: 3244 

Licence Units of $2,000 Each 

Name 

Successful 

Allan G Mitchell Ltd 
Allan G Mitchell Ltd 
Olin Corporation NZ Ltd Winchester Div 
Douglas Johnson & Co Ltd 
Olin Corporation NZ Ltd Winchester Div 
S R Marston & Co Ltd 
Olin Corporation NZ Ltd W nchester Div 
Olin Corporation NZ Ltd W nchester Div 
Olin Corporation NZ Ltd W nchester Div 
S R Marston & Co Ltd 
S R Marston & Co Ltd 

Item Code: 92015 

Location 

Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Christchurch 
Christchurch 
Auckland 
Auckland 

115 Units Available At Zero Premium 

Item Code: 92020 

Location 

Auckland 
Hastings 
Auckland 
Hastings 

Units 
Sought 

12 
2 
2 

50 
2 
5 

10 
2 

80 

Units 
Sought 

50 
50 
50 
50 

237 Units Available At Zero Premium 

Item Code: 93005 

Location 

Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Christchurch 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Christchurch 
Christchurch 

Units 
Sought 

7 
7 

10 
5 

10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
5 
8 

Units 
Won 

100 
25 

Units 
Won 

5 
15 
33 
40 

Units 
Won 

12 
2 
2 

50 
2 
5 

10 
2 

80 

Units 
Won 

50 
50 
50 
50 

Units 
Won 

7 
7 

10 
5 

10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
5 
8 

Bid Rate 
Per Unit 

1.00 
0.00 

Bid Rate 
Per Unit 

20.00 
2.00 
2.00 
1.00 

Bid Rate 
Per Unit 

102.00 
77.00 
52.00 
40.00 
27.00 
20.00 
10.00 

2.00 
1.00 

Bid Rate 
Per Unit 

2.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 

Bid Rate 
Per Unit 

200.00 
200.00 
101.00 
100.00 
62.00 
57.00 
55.00 
43.00 
26.00 
26.00 
21.00 

3471 

Premium 

0.00 
0.00 

Premium 

0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 

Premium 

0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 

Premium 

0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 

Premium 

0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 


