Name		Location	Units Sought	Units Won	Bid Rate Per Unit	Premium
Successful-continued						
Just Marine (Wholesale) Ltd Paramac Wholesale Ltd		Manurewa Paraparaumu	100 25	100 25	1.00	0.00 0.00
As Insufficient Bids Were Received,	2 Units Ava	ailable At Zero Pre	mium			
Tender No: 3238 - 38 Licence Units of \$2,000 Each	Item Code: 9002	20				
No Bids Were Received For This Tender	No. 38 Ur	nits Available At Z	ero Premium			
Tender No: 3239 - 112 Licence Units of \$2,000 Each No Bids Were Received For This Tender	Item Code: Ex90	0035 nits Available At Z	ero Premium			
Tender No: 3240 -	Item Code: 9005	j0				
431 Licence Units of \$2,000 Each			4			
Name		Location	Units Sought	Units Won	Bid Rate Per Unit	Premium
Successful						
Pacific Technics Ltd		Auckland	.5	5	20.00	0.00
Pacific Technics Ltd Vitel Video		Auckland Auckland	15 33	15 33	2.00 2.00	$0.00 \\ 0.00$
Vitel Video		Auckland	40	40	1.00	0.00
As Insufficient Bids Were Received,	338 Units Ava	ilable At Zero Pre	mium			
Tender No: 3241 -	Item Code: 9201	0				
388 Licence Units of \$2,000 Each No Bids Were Received For This Tender	No. 388 Ur	nits Available At Z	ero Premium			
Tender No: 3242 - 280 Licence Units of \$2,000 Each	Item Code: 9201	.5	****	Mark a	Pld Page	
Name		Location	Units Sought	Units Won	Bid Rate Per Unit	Premium
Successful						
Festival Records (NZ) Ltd		Auckland	12	12	102.00	0.00
Festival Records (NZ) Ltd Festival Records (NZ) Ltd		Auckland Auckland	2 2	2 2	77.00 52.00	0.00
Wea Records Ltd		Auckland	50	50	40.00	0.00
Festival Records (NZ) Ltd Denco Engineering Limited		Auckland Christchurch	2 5	2 5	27.00 20.00	0.00 0.00
Denco Engineering Limited		Christchurch	10	10	10.00	0.00
Festival Records (NZ) Ltd Edga Enterprises		Auckland Auckland	2 80	2 80	2.00 1.00	0.00 0.00
As Insufficient Bids Were Received,	115 Units Ava	ailable At Zero Pre			. 5. 5.	
Tender No: 3243 -	Item Code: 9202	20				
437 Licence Units of \$2,000 Each	Trem Code. 3202					•
Name		Location	Units Sought	Units Won	Bid Rate Per Unit	Premium
Successful		Location	Sought	"OII	TEX OHITE	T T CIMT CI
Compudata Media Systems Ltd		Auckland	50	50	2.00	0.00
Direct Imports (NZ) Ltd Magnetic Products Ltd		Hastings Auckland	50 50	50 50	0.00	0.00 0.00
Dimco Industries (NZ) Ltd		Hastings	50	50	0.00	0.00
As Insufficient Bids Were Received,	237 Units Ava	ailable At Zero Pre	mium			
Tender No: 3244 - 91 Licence Units of \$2,000 Each	Item Code: 930	05	Hai ka	II. i a a	nid n	
Name		Location	Units Sought	Units Won	Bid Rate Per Unit	Premium
Successful						
Allan G Mitchell Ltd		Auckland	7	7	200.00	0.00
Allan G Mitchell Ltd Olin Corporation NZ Ltd Winchester Div		Auckland Auckland	7 10	7 10	200.00 101.00	0.00
Douglas Johnson & Co Ltd		Auckland	5	5	100.00	0.00
Olin Corporation NZ Ltd Winchester Div S R Marston & Co Ltd		Auckland Christchurch	10 10	10 10	62.00 57.00	0.00 0.00
Olin Corporation NZ Ltd Winchester Div		Auckland	10	.10	55.00	0.00
Olin Corporation NZ Ltd Winchester Div Olin Corporation NZ Ltd Winchester Div		Auckland Auckland	10 10	10 10	43.00 26.00	0.00 0.00
S R Marston & Co Ltd		Christchurch	5	5	26.00	0.00
S R Marston & Co Ltd		Christchurch	- 8	8	21.00	0.00